Sh. Y. V. Rao

Director WIT & cHAJAMAN
Central Counselling Board
NIT Warrangal

Andhra Pradesh

Subject: Request to consider for counseling against AIEEE Seats

Sir,

This is to inform you that | had appeared in AIEEE Examination 2009. My

particulars are as follows :

Roll No.

Date of Birth
Application No.
AIEEE Rank

SC Rank

State Rank

SC Rank

Pass Word

- 21866383
-26.02.91
- 9893989
- 276702

- 14644

- 18526

- 1022

- 99116634

| have filled choice of colleges for admission and logged the choices of
centre(s) but unfortunately computer could not logged. To see my future, my
application may kindly be considered for counseling against AIEEE-09.

Hoping my request will be considered sympathetically and will be called me

for counseling.

Dated: 03.07.2009

Yours faithfully,
o

(SHIKHA)

Kum. Shikha

D/o Sh. Khem Chand

285, Ground Floor,

DDA MIG Flats,(Metro Apartments)
Near ITl, Jahangir Puri

Delhi—110033
Contact Nos.: 011-27635474,
Mobile NO.: 7. - ' 3, 9911663452
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