Sh. Y. V. Rao
Director NIT & CHAIRMAN
Central Counselling Board
NIT Warrangal
Andhra Pradesh

Subject: Request to consider for counseling against AIEEE Seats

Sir,

This is to inform you that I had appeared in AIEEE Examination 2009. My particulars are as follows:

Roll No.	- 21866383
Date of Birth	- 26.02.91
Application No.	- 9893989
AIEEE Rank	- 276702
SC Rank	- 14644
State Rank	- 18526
SC Rank	- 1022
Pass Word	- 99116634

I have filled choice of colleges for admission and logged the choices of centre(s) but unfortunately computer could not logged. To see my future, my application may kindly be considered for counseling against AIEEE-09.

Hoping my request will be considered sympathetically and will be called me for counseling.

Yours faithfully,

(SHIKHA)

Kum. Shikha

D/o Sh. Khem Chand

285, Ground Floor,

DDA MIG Flats, (Metro Apartments)

Near ITI, Jahangir Puri

Delhi – 110033 Contact Nos.: 011-27635474,

Mobile NO.: 5, 9911663452

Dated: 03.07.2009

M-09711273843